Roaming Out of
Bundle Costs -
Vodafone

BESPOKE




CROFT

Price Minimum First Billing
Call Type Description (pence per unit) Period Charge Increments

Roaming RoW Zone 1 - In Country, In Zone & UK

Roaming RoW Zone 1 - Euro Zones
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - RoW Zone 2
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - RoW Zone 3
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - RoW Zone 4
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - Inbound
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - SMS
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - MMS
Roaming RoW Zone 1 - Data

Roaming RoW Zone 2 - Euro Zones
Roaming RoW Zone 2 - RoW Zone 1
Roaming RoW Zone 2 - RoW Zone 3
Roaming RoW Zone 2 - RoW Zone 4
Roaming RoW Zone 2 - Inbound
Roaming RoW Zone 2 - SMS
Roaming RoW Zone 2 - MMS

Roaming RoW Zone 3 - In Country, In Zone & UK

Roaming RoW Zone 3 - Euro Zones
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - RoW Zone 1
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - RoW Zone 2
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - RoW Zone 4
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - Inbound
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - SMS
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - MMS
Roaming RoW Zone 3 - Data

Roaming RoW Zone 4 - In Country, In Zone & UK

Roaming RoW Zone 4 - Euro Zones
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - RoW Zone 1
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - RoW Zone 2
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - RoW Zone 3
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - Inbound
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - SMS
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - MMS
Roaming RoW Zone 4 - Data

£0.75
£1.87
£2.51
£2.51
£2.51
£045
£0.11
£0.83
£0.15

£1.87

£2.51

£2.51

£2.51
£0.90
£0.37
£0.83

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.95
£0.75
£0.83
£2.25

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.25
£0.75
£0.83
£9.00

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message
per message
per MB

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message

per message

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message
per message

per MB

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message
per message
per MB

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message
per message

per MB

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message

per message

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message
per message

per MB

60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
60 seconds
per message
per message

per MB



---------- info@croftmsp.com

---------- 01920 466 466

---------- croftmsp.com




